

MACC 176 /2021
CNR WBJP 01-00-1071-2021

Order No. 15 dt.16.07.2024

Petitioner files hazira through ld. Lawyer.

Petitioner also file P.Fee of Rs.5/- alongwith requisite . Issue the same at once.

The case is adjourned.

To 07 .09.2024 for SR/AD

DC by me

Judge MACT, ADJ.4th court
Jalpaiguri