

MACC 176 /2021
CNR WBJP 01-00-1071 -2021

Order no 21

dt.15 .09.2025

No step taken by the parties as per resolution of the local Bar association.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 14.11.25 for report.

DC by me

Judge MACT, ADJ.4th court
Jalpaiguri